02/12/2025 to 03/12/2025 
Rs.12,700/- Rs.13,200/- 

(iii) 

Payment of fee with fine (Rs.200/-) 

and readmission fee (Rs.500/-) 

04/12/2025 to 05/12/2025 

Rs.13,200/- Rs.13,700/- 

 Prevented students who are redoing the course need to pay Rs.9,500/- (Rupees 

Nine thousand and five hundred only). 

 Differently able students who have been allowed fee concession in the first 

semester have to pay Rs.9,500/- (Rupees Nine thousand and five hundred only) 

for the subsequent semesters. 

Instruction to Pay the online Fees: 

Read the instructions and follow them carefully while making payment: 

1. Students are encouraged to use latest version of web browser. 

2. The link will not work on mobile platform.